Ticket No. Name

3
6
18
19
20
24
26
27
31
40
42
45
51
62
73
7
78
80
82
85
90
92
96
102
105
114
117
122
125
127
130
134

0. Matthew
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
R. Gulmayo
P. Tremarco
A. Gough
R. Ayres
A. Mackay
K. Campbell
d. Matthew
A. Gough
R. Ayres
R. Gulmayo
P. Tremarco
S. Hollingsworth
E. Males
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
H. Thompson
S. Hollingsworth
E. Males
R. Ayres
J. Maney
J. Maney
R. Gulmayo
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco

137
149
153
154
155
156
164
169
173
176
178
183
189
190
194
203
207
210
215
220
225
227
229
235
236
239
244
246
253
258
265
266

Ticket No. Name

P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
R. Ayres

H. Thompson

d. Matthew

J. Gray-misiuk
R. Ayres

P. Tremarco

P. Tremarco
R. Ayres

A. Mackay

d. Matthew

P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
R. Ayres

P. Tremarco
E. Males
R. Ayres
R. Ayres

P. Tremarco

P. Tremarco
R. Ayres

P. Tremarco

S. Hollingsworth
R. Ayres

P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
R. Ayres

P. Tremarco

P. Tremarco

R. Ayres

271
272
277
280
282
288
292
299
300
301
302
303
304
306
311
312
316
319
323
324
326
328
334
337
339
343
354
361
365
366
368
375

Win £100-£350 — You Choose the Mystery Box Live! (3)

Ticket No. Name

S. Hollingsworth
A. Bateman
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco

E. Males
E. Males
P. Tremarco
J. Maney
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
R. Gulmayo
R. Ayres

S. Hollingsworth

P. Tremarco
J. Maney
R. Gulmayo
R. Ayres
S. Alboreky
P. Tremarco
J. Gray-misiuk
R. Ayres
A. Gough
E. Males
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
S. Alboreky
d. Matthew
d. Matthew

J. Gray-misiuk

Total: 570

Draw: May 15, 2024 8:15 pm
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Win £100-£350 — You Choose the Mystery Box Live! (3)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

378 R. Ayres 518 P. Tremarco 629 S. Hollingsworth
379 S. Alboreky 522 P. Tremarco 635 E. Males
380 R. Ayres 530 P. Tremarco 641 R. Ayres
390 P. Tremarco 534 P. Tremarco 642 d. Matthew
391 P. Tremarco 537 P. Tremarco 643 A. Bateman
393 R. Ayres 541 S. Yee 652 R. Ayres
402 d. Matthew 545 R. Ayres 665 P. Tremarco
405 P. Tremarco 548 R. Ayres 670 A. Mackay
406 P. Tremarco 554 P. Tremarco 671 A. Mackay
417 R. Gulmayo 559 P. Tremarco 674 P. Tremarco
433 A. Mackay 560 S. Yee 683 P. Tremarco
435 d. Matthew 563 P. Tremarco 686 H. Thompson
443 E. Males 574 d. Matthew 691 P. Tremarco
444 E. Males 575 P. Tremarco 694 R. Ayres
447 3. Matthew 580 P. Tremarco 696 J. Maney
450 P. Tremarco 581 P. Tremarco 702 P. Tremarco
451 P. Tremarco 583 R. Ayres 705 E. Males
459 P. Tremarco 584 P. Tremarco 709 K. Campbell
460 R. Ayres 587 R. Ayres 710 R. Ayres
461 E. Males 590 H. Thompson 716 S. Hollingsworth
463 S. Alboreky 591 R. Gulmayo 718 S. Hollingsworth
465 R. Ayres 595 P. Tremarco 719 R. Ayres
467 S. Hollingsworth 597 S. Hollingsworth 724 P. Tremarco
469 R. Ayres 598 J. Gray-misiuk 731 P. Tremarco
473 P. Tremarco 602 d. Matthew 732 S. Yee

476 J. Maney 609 R. Gulmayo 740 H. Thompson
482 M. Baden 611 R. Ayres 745 S. Yee

483 P. Tremarco 615 R. Ayres 754 R. Ayres
491 A. Gough 616 P. Tremarco 755 8. Matthew
495 P. Tremarco 620 R. Ayres 766 8. Matthew
500 4. Matthew 622 P. Tremarco 773 S. Hollingsworth
508 R. Gulmayo 626 E. Males 777 P. Tremarco

Total: 570 « Draw: May 15, 2024 8:15 pm Page 2 of 6




Win £100-£350 — You Choose the Mystery Box Live! (3)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

778 S. Hollingsworth 854 S. Hollingsworth 946 E. Males
783 P. Tremarco 855 R. Ayres 947 C. Moreland
784 E. Males 859 P. Tremarco 949 R. Ayres
790 E. Males 862 R. Ayres 954 P. Tremarco
796 R. Ayres 868 E. Males 956 H. Thompson
797 E. Males 869 J. Gray-misiuk 958 P. Tremarco
799 P. Tremarco 870 K. Campbell 959 P. Tremarco
800 R. Ayres 877 R. Ayres 963 R. Ayres
804 P. Tremarco 878 P. Tremarco 965 P. Tremarco
808 R. Ayres 882 R. Ayres 969 P. Tremarco
809 P. Tremarco 883 R. Ayres 970 A. Mackay
810 P. Tremarco 884 P. Tremarco 971 J. Gray-misiuk
814 R. Ayres 886 E. Males 973 S. Yee
815 R. Ayres 891 R. Ayres 975 G. Owen
817 d. Matthew 893 R. Ayres 977 E. Males
818 R. Ayres 894 P. Tremarco 978 S. Hollingsworth
820 P. Tremarco 896 H. Thompson 982 R. Ayres
821 H. Thompson 902 P. Tremarco 985 P. Tremarco
822 R. Ayres 906 R. Ayres 991 S. Hollingsworth
826 P. Tremarco 907 P. Tremarco 994 0. Matthew
828 P. Tremarco 914 0. Ogden 995 R. Gulmayo
829 R. Ayres 915 P. Tremarco 1001 S. Hollingsworth
833 d. Matthew 916 R. Ayres 1006 G. Owen
834 P. Tremarco 920 P. Tremarco 1011 P. Tremarco
835 R. Ayres 921 J. Gray-misiuk 1016 R. Ayres
839 V. Shiel 925 S. Hollingsworth 1018 0. Matthew
840 M. Baden 929 S. Hollingsworth 1027 G. Owen
842 P. Tremarco 930 E. Males 1030 M. Baden
844 R. Ayres 939 E. Males 1033 P. Tremarco
848 S. Hollingsworth 940 P. Tremarco 1034 E. Males
849 R. Ayres 942 P. Tremarco 1038 8. Matthew
851 J. Maney 945 J. Gray-misiuk 1040 P. Tremarco

Total: 570 « Draw: May 15, 2024 8:15 pm Page 3 of 6




Ticket No. Name

1045
1047
1049
1053
1057
1064
1065
1075
1076
1077
1078
1082
1085
1090
1092
1093
1097
1101
1103
1105
1107
1110
1113
1116
1118
1124
1131
1137
1140
1141
1148
1153

P. Tremarco
J. Gray-misiuk
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
S. Hollingsworth
V. Shiel
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
J. Gray-misiuk
K. Campbell
E. Males
S. Hollingsworth
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
A. Mackay
J. Maney
S. Hollingsworth
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
J. Maney
J. Gray-misiuk
R. Ayres
J. Gray-misiuk
P. Tremarco
E. Males
S. Hollingsworth
S. Hollingsworth
P. Tremarco

1164
1165
1166
1168
1169
1171
1174
1179
1180
1182
1185
1187
1188
1191
1199
1202
1203
1205
1213
1214
1218
1219
1220
1223
1224
1226
1228
1229
1236
1245
1248
1253

Ticket No. Name

P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
A. Mackay
S. Yee
R. Ayres
M. Baden
J. Gray-misiuk
R. Ayres
d. Matthew
M. Baden
P. Tremarco
M. Baden
P. Tremarco
J. Maney
P. Tremarco
J. Gray-misiuk
R. Ayres
S. Hollingsworth
S. Hollingsworth
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
d. Matthew
G. Owen
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco

1257
1258
1264
1266
1280
1292
1300
1302
1306
1311
1313
1314
1320
1323
1327
1331
1339
1341
1343
1352
1353
1355
1356
1359
1360
1363
1366
1367
1368
1369
1374
1375

Win £100-£350 — You Choose the Mystery Box Live! (3)

Ticket No. Name

R. Ayres
R. Ayres
G. Owen
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
E. Males
A. Mackay
J. Gray-misiuk
G. Owen
E. Males
d. Matthew
A. Gough
E. Males
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
d. Matthew
P. Tremarco
H. Thompson
R. Ayres
E. Males
J. Maney
J. Maney
P. Tremarco
S. Hollingsworth
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
M. Baden
S. Hollingsworth
A. Bateman
P. Tremarco
E. Males
d. Matthew

Total: 570

Draw: May 15, 2024 8:15 pm
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Win £100-£350 — You Choose the Mystery Box Live! (3)

Ticket No. Name

1376 R. Ayres
1377 0. Matthew
1381 P. Tremarco
1383 R. Ayres
1386 P. Tremarco
1389 R. Gulmayo
1392 P. Tremarco
1400 S. Hollingsworth
1402 R. Gulmayo
1406 P. Tremarco
1407 R. Ayres
1409 A. Bateman
1413 P. Tremarco
1418 A. Bateman
1420 R. Ayres
1425 A. Bateman
1426 R. Ayres
1428 0. Matthew
1429 0. Matthew
1432 R. Ayres
1433 P. Tremarco
1443 R. Ayres
1445 P. Tremarco
1447 P. Tremarco
1448 R. Gulmayo
1451 P. Tremarco
1455 d. Matthew
1456 R. Ayres
1465 E. Males
1470 J. Gray-misiuk
1472 R. Ayres
1473 P. Tremarco

1479
1483
1486
1492
1493
1494
1496
1499
1500
1506
1513
1519
1525
1526
1534
1535
1541
1542
1545
1546
1550
1554
1558
1560
1561
1562
1565
1569
1571
1574
1579
1580

Ticket No. Name

R. Ayres
V. Shiel
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco
J. Gray-misiuk
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
J. Maney
S. Hollingsworth
R. Ayres
S. Hollingsworth
d. Matthew
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
J. Maney
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
E. Males
R. Ayres
G. Owen
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
A. Mackay
P. Tremarco
d. Matthew
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
J. Gray-misiuk
K. Campbell
R. Ayres

1582
1583
1586
1587
1591
1592
1595
1600
1602
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1619
1620
1621
1623
1625
1629
1630
1636
1642
1644
1646
1655
1657
1662
1666
1667
1673
1674

M. Baden
A. Gough
M. Baden
E. Males
S. Yee
P. Tremarco
J. Maney
E. Males
P. Tremarco
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
R. Ayres
A. Gough
P. Tremarco
R. Ayres
J. Maney
R. Ayres
E. Males
P. Tremarco
E. Males
J. Maney
P. Tremarco
H. Thompson
R. Ayres
E. Males
R. Ayres
P. Tremarco
J. Maney
J. Maney
R. Gulmayo
E. Males

P. Tremarco

Ticket No. Name

Total: 570

Draw: May 15, 2024 8:15 pm
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Win £100-£350 — You Choose the Mystery Box Live! (3)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1675 0. Matthew 1785 A. Gough 1910 d. Matthew
1676 A. Bateman 1786 P. Tremarco 1915 P. Tremarco
1678 3. Matthew 1789 C. Moreland 1918 R. Gulmayo
1680 E. Males 1790 R. Ayres 1919 P. Tremarco
1685 P. Tremarco 1796 R. Ayres 1926 P. Tremarco
1686 d. Matthew 1809 M. Baden 1929 P. Tremarco
1687 R. Ayres 1811 P. Tremarco 1931 V. Shiel
1689 R. Gulmayo 1815 P. Tremarco 1934 P. Tremarco
1699 R. Gulmayo 1817 R. Gulmayo 1936 E. Males
1704 G. Owen 1818 P. Tremarco 1939 R. Ayres
1705 P. Tremarco 1819 G. Owen 1944 P. Tremarco
1712 S. Hollingsworth 1830 P. Tremarco 1951 R. Ayres
1716 P. Tremarco 1831 R. Ayres 1952 R. Ayres
1718 d. Matthew 1846 S. Yee 1954 d. Matthew
1720 R. Ayres 1853 P. Tremarco 1956 V. Shiel
1722 R. Ayres 1856 A. Mackay 1957 P. Tremarco
1724 S. Hollingsworth 1860 R. Gulmayo 1959 R. Ayres
1731 P. Tremarco 1863 P. Tremarco 1962 R. Ayres
1732 P. Tremarco 1866 R. Ayres 1968 R. Ayres
1734 S. Hollingsworth 1872 A. Mackay 1971 P. Tremarco
1736 V. Shiel 1875 R. Ayres 1974 R. Ayres
1745 R. Ayres 1876 J. Maney 1976 J. Gray-misiuk
1760 E. Males 1878 P. Tremarco 1980 S. Yee
1765 P. Tremarco 1885 d. Matthew 1984 R. Ayres
1768 R. Ayres 1887 J. Gray-misiuk 1993 R. Ayres
1774 P. Tremarco 1890 S. Yee 1997 P. Tremarco
1775 P. Tremarco 1895 R. Ayres

1777 P. Tremarco 1898 R. Ayres

1778 O. Ogden 1899 P. Tremarco

1780 R. Ayres 1900 R. Ayres

1781 R. Ayres 1904 G. Owen

1784 R. Gulmayo 1907 P. Tremarco

Total: 570 « Draw: May 15, 2024 8:15 pm Page 6 of 6




